
85 SX 17/14 2025 <2025><F6001Y8>
IGNITION SYSTEM

72754

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A53539030000 Rubber support CDI 1.00

2 A41039031000 CDI control unit 1.00

3 A40511075000 Main wiring harness 1.00

6 46239190000 Spark plug connector 1.00

7 A40039093010 Spark plug 1.00

8 A40539091000 Sealing boot 1.00

9 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

10 A40539006000 Ignition coil 1.00

11 50439013000 DISTANCE UNIT 1.00

12 A41039004000 Stator 1.00

13 A40539004010 Crankshaft pos. sens. holding 1.00

14 0912050163S Cap head screw DIN912 - M5x16 2.00



15 0012050253S Bolt DIN 6912 - M5x25 SS 2.00

16 A40539005000 Rotor 1.00

17 A41030002000 Ignition cover 1.00

18 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 5.00

19 50230029012 LOCKING RING VSK 12 1.00

20 49030021000 COLLAR NUT M12X1 R/S 1.00

21 78112920100 Hourmeter 1.00

22 0081035183 Ejot delta PT screw 35X18 2.00

23 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00

24 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00


